Specifications subject to change without notice.
Thomas Research Products  •  1225 Bowes Rd  •   Elgin, IL 60123  •  T 847-515-3057  •  F 847-515-3047  •  www.trpssl.com
BSP3-120 / BSP3-208-240 / BSP3-277
BSP3-347 / BSP3-480
BSP3 series 3-Pole LED Driver & Ballast Surge Protectors, Enhanced
BSP3 series products are designed to be used in conjunction
with LED Drivers to provide an additional level of protection
against powerline disturbances in industrial and commercial

Strikes Surge
1 10,000 A
2 6,500 A
10 3,000 A
100 1,500 A
1,000 700 A
Part Number Mains
Voltage
Continuous
Max Voltage Rating Max
Clamping Voltage
8/20 µS @ 10kA
UL1449 UL935/
UL1029
AC DC
BSP3-120 120V 150 200 600 •
BSP3-208-240 240V 275 350 1000 •
BSP3-277 277V 320 420 1500 • •
BSP3-347 347V 420 560 1900 •
BSP3-480 480V 550 715 2500 • •
Leads:
12”, stripped 0.63”
Leadwire:
AWG#16 stranded